MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade
LECTURE PLAN :-1st B.P.Th Regular
DEPARTMENT :- Fund. Of Kinesiology and Kinesiotherapy

MONTH : June 2024

M pe Jj/ddcﬂﬂhj> \9(\736_}a20011,

BATCH :- Regular
SRNO| DAY DATE TIME ToPIC Mode of teaching [ NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY S'GN”:::LE il
1 Monday 03-06-2024 3-4 pm Yoga Practical Dr. Bhagyashree -?ﬁ/:‘
2 Tuesday | 04-06-2024 | 10-11am Relaxation Didactic Dr. Divyangana Dy tn
3 Tuesday 04-06-2024 11-12 pm Passive movements Practical Dr. Ramya/ Dr. Nilofer @,&, UO/
4 Tuesday 04-06-2024 12-1 pm Massage Practical Dr. Anuradha / Dr. Ramya - u‘W @)\\’/‘
5 Wednesday | 05-06-2024 2-3 pm Suspension Practical Dr. Varoon : 4,,,- ’
6 Friday 07-06-2022 3-4 pm Goniometry Lower Limb Didactic Dr. Nilofer ~ .Y
7 Monday 10-06-2024 3-4 pm Yoga Practical Dr. Deepika ﬁ_i%
8 Tuesday 11-06-2024 10-11 am Relaxation Didactic Dr. Divyangana SRR
9 Tuesday 11-06-2024 11-12 pm Passive movements Practical Dr. Ramya/ Dr. Nilofer % \&"
10 Tuesday 11-06-2024 12-1 pm Massage Practical Dr. Anuradha / Dr. Ramya — W/ @;
11 | Wednesday | 12-06-2024 2-3pm Suspension Practical Dr. Varoon C‘;/ ' _
12 Friday 14-06-2024 3-4 pm Goniometry Lower Limb Dida&ic Dr. Pournima / Dr. Nilofer Y %/_' KQ}""’\/\'
13 Monday 17-06-2024 3-4 pm Yoga Practical Dr. Deepika G
14 Tuesday 18-06-2024 10-11am Relaxation Didactic Dr. Divyangana e
15 Tuesday 18-06-2024 11-12pm Passive movements Practical Dr. Ramya A W/\
16 Tuesday 18-06-2024 12-1pm Massage Practical Dr. Anuradha / Dr. Ramya @/
17 Wednesday | 19-06-2024 2-3pm Suspension Practical Dr. Varoon ) N C\[/ Y~
18 Friday 21-06-2024 3-4 pm Goniometry Lower Limb Didactic Dr. Pournima / Dr. Nilofer . ‘VA» \ N’;
19 Monday 24-06-2024 3-4 pm Yoga Practical Dr. Deepika ~
20 Tuesday 25-06-2024 10-11am Relaxation Didactic Dr. Divyangana m—%\}
21 I Tuesday 25-06-2024 11-12pm Passive movements Practical Dr. Ramya/ Dr. Nilofer -«%{. \*4
22 ’ Tuesday 25-06-2024 12-1pm Massage Practical Dr. Anuradha / Dr. Ramya N/ w
23 ’ Wednesday | 26-06-2024 2-3pm Suspension Practical Dr. Varoon ) ‘))/ o
24 ’ Friday 28-06-2024 2-4 pm Goniometry Lower Limb Didactic Dr. Pournima / Dr. Nilofer N
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LECTURE PLAN ;- 1styear
DUPARTMENT - fundamentals of Electrotherapy

MONTH _june YEAR :-2024
BATCH .- Regular 2023-24
o — NAME OF THE SIGNATURE &
i:; DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching e ACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY :ixchB(L IEF)
1 |Saturday 01-06-2024{10-11am EMS practical Dr. Sayli L /
L; .(\r;llll d;\yﬁ T 01~06-;0?7 3-4 pm -i> V_I:MS testing —iPracﬁl__’ Dr. Sayli : ]
3| tuesday | 04-06-2024 T 23pm IR —ﬂ’wm—_%
“a Treesdy | 02062024 | " aapm | TENS Didactic Dr. Sumitra &L
"5 wednosday | 05062024 | T aapm | TENs practical Or. Sumitra -
6 | ﬁThulsidA;yd-O/s-OG_QOZTr 10-11am EMS Practical Dr. Sayli dﬁ/ :
7| Tuesday | 11-06-2024 2-3pm UVR pCT Dr. Nitin mw\til
Tv? ;;c:sa‘zy W 3-4 pm TENS Practical Dr. Sumitra %L:%
BE WEd"';;E; 12'06'2024‘ 3-4pm TENS Practical Dr. Sumitra ' Lf,;,% -
10 | Thursday 13-06-2024 10-11am EMS Practical Dr. Sayli : N e
11| Saturday 15-06-2024 10-11am Crayotherapy Didactic Dr. Pournima \M
12| saturday | 1506-2024 3-4 pm EMS Didactic Dr. Sayli BRATIS
13| Tuesday 18-06-2024 2-3pm Whirpool Bath Didactic Dr. Deepika
14| Tuesday 18-06-2024 3-4 pm Whirpool Bath Didactic Dr. Deepika
15 [Wednesday 19-06-2024 3-4 pm TENS Practical Dr. Sumitra %/ )
16| Thursday 20-06-2024 10-11am Contrast Bath Practical Dr. Ramya @}(
17| Tuesday 25-06-2024 2-3pm Whirpool Bath Practical Dr. Deepika o~ ;4
18 | Tuesday 25-06-2024 3-4 pm Crayotherapy Practical Dr. Pournima W
19 | Wednesday | 26-06-2024 3-4 pm Ultrasound Practical Dr. Tanpreet m e
20| Thursday 27-06-2024 10-11am Crayotherapy Practical Dr. Pournima Q i W
21| Saturday 29-06-2024 10-11am IR Practical Dr. Anuradha \ e
22| Saturday 29-06-2024 3-4 pm Crayotherapy PracticaJ A-/KENL Pournima w AVWJ \L”\\ ) A
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